
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer - Carole 2022
RSCM Side Car
Essais Séance
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No 6 GLEDEL R. / PITRE M. (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:44.881

Pass 20 3:10.776 1 1:25.895 *

Pass 29 4:35.393 2 1:24.617 *

Pass 40 5:59.349 3 1:23.956 *

Pass 51 7:23.708 4 1:24.359

Pass 61 8:47.915 5 1:24.207

Pass 68 10:12.056 6 1:24.141

No 8 LAUR H. / FERRIEU M. (Rg=4)

Pass 12 2:05.043

Pass 22 3:27.552 1 1:22.509 *

Pass 32 4:47.714 2 1:20.162 *

Pass 42 6:08.000 3 1:20.286

Pass 52 7:28.531 4 1:20.531

Pass 62 8:48.627 5 1:20.096 *

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C. (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:46.417

Pass 18 3:08.996 1 1:22.579 *

Pass 28 4:32.142 2 1:23.146

Pass 39 5:55.328 3 1:23.186

Pass 50 7:18.657 4 1:23.329

Pass 60 8:42.707 5 1:24.050

In 69 10:12.954 6 1:30.247

No 16 AURIN X. / CHAMINADE D. (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:27.958

Pass 26 4:01.061 1 1:33.103 *

Pass 37 5:31.779 2 1:30.718 *

Pass 49 7:02.216 3 1:30.437 *

Pass 59 8:31.219 4 1:29.003 *

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C. (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:30.226

Pass 16 2:54.399 1 1:24.173 *

Pass 27 4:14.335 2 1:19.936 *

Pass 38 5:35.251 3 1:20.916

Pass 47 6:58.265 4 1:23.014

Pass 56 8:19.362 5 1:21.097

Pass 66 9:43.802 6 1:24.440

In 75 11:47.751 7 2:03.949

No 35 YANNA R. / PINCE S. (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:52.955

Pass 21 3:23.314 1 1:30.359 *

Pass 33 4:53.125 2 1:29.811 *

Pass 43 6:22.719 3 1:29.594 *

Pass 54 7:51.683 4 1:28.964 *

Pass 64 9:19.535 5 1:27.852 *

Pass 71 10:47.685 6 1:28.150

In 76 12:25.804 7 1:38.119

Pass 81 14:53.381 8 2:27.577

Pass 84 16:21.508 9 1:28.127

No 45 LAILLET P. / CROCHET L. (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:37.013

Pass 17 3:02.767 1 1:25.754 *

In 30 4:36.183 2 1:33.416

Pass 48 6:59.954 3 2:23.771

Pass 57 8:25.108 4 1:25.154 *

Pass 67 9:49.761 5 1:24.653 *

Pass 73 11:14.027 6 1:24.266 *

Pass 78 12:38.180 7 1:24.153 *

Pass 80 14:03.485 8 1:25.305

Pass 83 15:27.237 9 1:23.752 *

Pass 85 16:50.951 10 1:23.714 *

In 87 18:24.261 11 1:33.310

No 46 VERHAEGHE P. / LAFON P. (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:25.329

Pass 15 2:41.026 1 1:15.697 **

Pass 25 3:56.170 2 1:15.144 *

Pass 36 5:12.188 3 1:16.018

Pass 44 6:27.685 4 1:15.497

In 58 8:26.347 5 1:58.662

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J. (Rg=10)

Pass 11 2:00.304

Pass 23 3:31.313 1 1:31.009 *

Pass 34 5:01.696 2 1:30.383 *

Pass 45 6:29.795 3 1:28.099 *

Pass 55 7:58.434 4 1:28.639

Pass 65 9:28.556 5 1:30.122

Pass 72 10:58.858 6 1:30.302

Pass 77 12:27.043 7 1:28.185

Pass 79 13:55.403 8 1:28.360

Pass 82 15:26.127 9 1:30.724

Pass 86 16:58.762 10 1:32.635

Pass 88 18:29.324 11 1:30.562

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G. (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:23.098

Pass 14 2:38.831 1 1:15.733 **

Pass 24 3:53.288 2 1:14.457 **

Pass 35 5:07.767 3 1:14.479

In 46 6:41.190 4 1:33.423

No 88 ROOS J. / ROOS K. (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:41.668

Pass 19 3:10.166 1 1:28.498 *
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No 88 ROOS J. / ROOS K. (Rg=8)

Pass 31 4:38.059 2 1:27.893 *

Pass 41 6:04.112 3 1:26.053 *

Pass 53 7:31.211 4 1:27.099

Pass 63 8:56.527 5 1:25.316 *

Pass 70 10:21.601 6 1:25.074 *

Pass 74 11:46.077 7 1:24.476 *


